

State of California 10th District Agricultural Association/Siskiyou Golden Fairgrounds 1712 Fairlane Road, Yreka CA 96097

Phone: 530-842-2767 Fax: 530-842-4724
Website: www.sisqfair.com Email: info@sisqfair.com

Promoting excellence in agriculture awareness and education.

PRESS RELEASE

For Release: November 12, 2024 Contact: Cliff Munson, CEO

Outdoor Market Returns to Golden Fairground



YREKA – The Siskiyou Golden Fairground comes to life with the bustle of the Holidays every year, the Saturday before Thanksgiving and 2024 will carry on that tradition Saturday November 23rd from 10 am to 4 pm. The fairground is now accepting vendor space applications, outside only, for this great event! The application is available online at www.sisqfair.com or in the fair office." The 17th annual event in 2023 was a success and we are excited to host the 18th Holiday Market on November 23rd on the fairground malls." Stated Cliff Munson, CEO, "It will be great to see so many vendors and patrons on the grounds purchasing gifts that cannot be found anywhere else.". The spirit of the holidays will be in full force on November 23rd from 10 to 4. Make sure you get it marked on your calendar as a must attend event – the Outdoor Holiday Market at the Siskiyou Golden Fairgrounds. For more information or questions call the fair office at 530-842-2767 or stop by 1712 Fairlane Road in Yreka.